Ocean Sensor Systems Inc., Coral Springs FL, Tel. 954-796-6583  www.oceansensorsystems.com  	 1
 SD
Card
 SD
Card
RS232
RS232
RS422/485

remote isolated locations.
Ocean Sensor Systems Inc., Coral Springs FL, Tel. 954-796-6583  www.oceansensorsystems.com  	 2
Dimensions and Ordering Information
Part Number Option
OSSI-012-015 None
OSSI-012-015X XBee Pro 1watt Modem and X-Tend-PKG Adapter
OSSI-581-009 65 mile LOS, 900 MHz
Enclosures Hinged Polyester
Type 4X UV Resistant
Approximate Size 4”x8”x8”
For detailed dimensions see Hoffman P/N A884PHC.
Inside Data Logger Enclosure
Included Accessories:
1 each OSSI‐584‐006
SD Flash Memory Card 32G
Ocean Sensor Systems Inc., Coral Springs FL, Tel. 954-796-6583  www.oceansensorsystems.com  	 3
1 each OSSI-585-007
USB to RS232 Adapter with PL2303 Chipset,
CableCreation Part Number CD0493
USB to DB9 Serial Converter for Windows 10, 8.1, 8, 7, Vista, XP, 2000
6 each OSSI-692-001
6 Cable Gland w/Nut, 3/8 NPT, 4.6 mm, 7.9 mm, Nylon 6.6 (Polyamide 6.6), Grey
2 each OSSI‐015‐019
18V Battery packs 12 C‐cells in series
Included with part number OSSI-012-015X